1
 Furniture Standards
Contract Price Guide
Issue 1 - July 2007
University of Sussex
2
Contents Office 5

Bobbin 41
Fabrics & Finishes 43
How to Order
Purchase orders can be raised to Broadstock by any of the following
methods:
Fax: 01625 511136
Email: enquire@broadstock.co.uk
Post: Broadstock Office Furniture Ltd
Brunel Road, Lyme Green Business
Park, Macclesfield, SK11 0TA
Broadstock will only accept official University of Sussex purchase orders.
Please ensure a contact name and telephone number are detailed.
We aim to deliver and install our furniture fully assembled where possible.
If access to your premises is difficult or there are any restrictions in force,
please notify us when placing your order so that we can make
arrangements to bring it flat packed and build it on site.  We aim to deliver
products within 15-25 working days from receipt of order.  Delivery dates
can be confirmed upon receipt of the order by Broadstock.
All prices detailed are nett and exclusive of VAT.  They include for delivery
and installation to point of use assuming free and clear access.
Please note that our only factory shut down is for 2 weeks over the
Christmas period.
Account Management
Broadstock operate a dedicated account management system.  This
system enables our customers to contact the correct persons who are
responsible for their account.
The dedicated account management team for the University of Sussex is
as follows:
Account Manager: James Knight
Mobile: 07899 968797
email: jamesknight@broadstock.co.uk
Internal Account Co-ordinator: Helen Brooks
Telephone: 01625 442661
email: helenbrooks@broadstock.co.uk
Our product selector can be viewed online at www.broadstock.co.uk
3
4
5
Office
6
1600x1600 Universal workstations
Example 1600x1600 desk office layouts
Order
3 x MCF251616UR 1600 x 1600 Universal Desk RH £555.00
3 x MCF251616UL 1600 x 1600 Universal Desk LH £555.00
6 x MF253HM High Mobile pedestal unit £588.00
6 x CT420 High back operator chair no arms £522.90
3 x M75ST19 Side tambour storage unit 1950mm High £873.00
12 x MS101 Shelves for tambour £105.00
2 x MASU25 Two door cupboard 800mm Wide £238.00
Total Price £3436.90
Order
1 x MCF251616UR 1600X1600 Universal Desk RH £185.00
1 x MF2538 Desk high pedestal unit 800mm Deep £126.00
1 x CT420 High back operator chair no arms £87.15
1 x M75ST19 Side tambour storage unit 1950mm High £291.00
4 x MS101 Shelves for tambour £35.00
2 x MA4SBC 4 Shelf bookcase 1920mm High £226.00
Total Price £950.15
6300
6500
3000
4800
Order
1 x MCF251616UR 1600X1600 Universal Desk RH £185.00
1 x MF253HM High Mobile pedestal unit £98.00
1 x CT420 High back operator chair no arms £87.15
Total Price £370.15
Order
1 x MCF251616UR 1600X1600 Universal Desk RH £185.00
1 x MF2538 Desk high pedestal unit 800mm deep £126.00
1 x CT420 High back operator chair no arms £87.15
Total Price £398.15